A revolutionary concept for easy and clean stripping of wires for wire wrapping, electronic and appliance
applications. Biomechanically designed for maximum efficiency.
Easy to operate... place wire (up to 4) in stripping slot with ends extending beyond cutter blades... press tool and
pull... wire is cut and stripped to proper “wire wrapping” length. The hardened steel cutting blades and sturdy
construction of the tool ensure long life. Strip length easily adjustable for your application. Blades are made from
specially tempered spring steel for clean, nick-free wire stripping.
Part No. Wire Size Adjustable Strip-Off Length      Replacement
AWG mm Inches mm           Blade
ST-100 22-24 0.65-0.50 1 5/16” to 1 9/16” 33.33 to 39.68 OK-3907B
ST-100-26 26 0.40 1 15/16” to 1 11/16” 33.33 to 42.86 OK-3907-26B
ST-100-28 28 .32 7/8” to 1 1/8” 22.22 to 28.57 OK-3907-28B
ST-100-30 30 .25 7/8” to 1 1/8” 22.22 to 28.57 OK-3907-30B
ST-100-30
The OK-3907 Series from OK Industries is the industry’s leading cut-
and-strip tool for copper interconnect applications. Installers and
telecom technicians enjoy its rugged construction, comfortable
rubber grips, and high-leverage handle design, which allows time
savings through the simultaneous cutting of multiple wires. Blades
are made from specially tempered spring steel for clean, nick-free
wire stripping.
COPPER WIRE CUT & STRIP TOOLS
W I R E  C U T - A N D - S T R I P  T O O L S -  S T - 1 0 0  S E R I E S
A D J U S T A B L E  P R E C I S I O N  W I R E  S T R I P P E R S OK-3907  S E R I E S
Part No. Wire Size          Adjustable Strip-Off Length     Replacement
AWG mm Inches mm            Blade
OK-3907 22-24 0.65 1-1⁄2" to 1-3⁄4" 38.10 to 44.45 OK-3907B
OK-3907-26 26 0.40 1-1⁄2" to 1-3⁄4" 38.10 to 44.45 OK-3907-26B
OK-3907-30 30 0.25 7/8” to 1 1/8” 22.22 to 28.57 OK-3907-30B
The ST-500 and ST-550 Adjustable Precision Wire Strippers feature an
adjustment dial that allows the operator to select one of six different
settings. A calibrated wire stop can then be adjusted for the desired
insulation strip length. In a single motion, the operator squeezes and
pulls the tool. This action engages four specially hardened blades to
cleanly cut the wire insulation while the pulling motion breaks the
insulation / conductor bond.
A D J U S T A B L E  P R E C I S I O N  W I R E  S T R I P P E R S ST-500  &  S T-550
Part No. ST-500 ST-550
Wire Gauge 20-30 AWG 18-28 AWG
Calibrated Strip Length Adjustable to 2” (50.8mm) Adjustable to 2” (50.8mm)
Insulation Type Any Any
Dimensions 3.9” x 1.6” x 0.6” 3.9” x 1.6” x 0.6”
(L x H x Thickness) (99mm x 42mm x 14mm) (99mm x 42mm x 14mm)
Housing Material ABS ABS
Blade Hardened Steel (RC 58) Hardened Steel (RC 58)
OK-3907
ST-500 & ST-550
� Adjustable to six wire gauges:
ST-500  20 to 30 AWG
ST-550  18 to 28 AWG
� Calibrated Wire Stop
� Single action squeeze-pull motion
� Clean, precise strip of any insulation type
� Shirt-pocket size and light-weight (<1oz.)
16 134 Marbledale Road, Tuckahoe, N.Y. 10707  • www.okindustries.com OK
User
新建印章